
Program Doctor of Philosophy Program in Business Administration  ID: 66

Code 1203913

Title Seminar in Business Administration

Credit 3 (3-0-6) Hours 45

Module 1

Coordinator    Aj. Dr. Pratsanee Na Keeree

Hours Minute

Saturday 27-Jan-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Special guest C1-307/2

Sunday 28-Jan-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Special guest C1-307/2

Saturday 3-Feb-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Special guest C1-307/2

Sunday 4-Feb-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Special guest C1-307/2

Saturday 10-Feb-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj. Dr. Pratsanee Na Keeree C1-307/2

Sunday 11-Feb-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj. Dr. Pratsanee Na Keeree C1-307/2

Saturday 17-Feb-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj. Dr. Pratsanee Na Keeree C1-307/2

Sunday 18-Feb-24 09.00-18.00 8 - Lecture Aj. Dr. Pratsanee Na Keeree C1-307/2

45  -  -

5 Sunday 25-Feb-24 09.00-12.00 3 Exam

Note. Teaching hours will not include 12.00-13.00  hour  and no. of hours during exam period

**Changes will be noticed and acknowledged in advance**

Tentative Class Schedule

The second Semester of the Academic Year 2023

Weeks Date Duration
No.

Activity Instructor Room

1

2

3

4

Total Hours



Program Doctor of Philosophy Program in Business Administration  ID: 66

Code 1203906

Title Advanced Statistics and Quantitative Research Methods in Business

Credit 3 (3-0-6) Hours 45

Module 2

Coordinator    Assist. Prof. Dr. Dej-anan Bungkilo

Hours Minute

Saturday 9-Mar-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Warawut Ruankham C1-307/2

Sunday 10-Mar-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Warawut Ruankham C1-307/2

Saturday 16-Mar-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Wanas Srimaharach (Special guest) C1-307/2

Sunday 17-Mar-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Wanas Srimaharach (Special guest) C1-307/2

Saturday 30-Mar-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Assist. Prof. Dr. Pairat Piboonrungroj (Special guest) C1-307/2

Sunday 31-Mar-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Assist. Prof. Dr. Pairat Piboonrungroj (Special guest) C1-307/2

Saturday 6-Apr-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Assist. Prof. Dr. Tosporn Arreeras C1-307/2

Sunday 7-Apr-24 13.00-18.00 5 - Lecture Assist. Prof. Dr. Tosporn Arreeras C1-307/2

45  -  -

5 Saturday 20-Apr-24 09.00-12.00 3 Exam

Note. Teaching hours will not include 12.00-13.00  hour  and no. of hours during exam period

**Changes will be noticed and acknowledged in advance**

Tentative Class Schedule

The second Semester of the Academic Year 2023

Weeks Date Duration
No.

Activity Instructor Room

1

2

3

4

Total Hours



Program Doctor of Philosophy Program in Business Administration  ID: 66

Code 1203908

Title Academic Writing

Credit 0 (3-0-6) Hours 45

Module 3

Coordinator    Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan

Hours Minute

Saturday 21-Apr-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Sunday 22-Apr-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Saturday 27-Apr-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Sunday 28-Apr-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Saturday 4-May-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Sunday 5-May-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Saturday 11-May-24 13.00-18.00 5 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

Sunday 12-May-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Chachaya Yodsuwan C1-307/2

45  -  -

Note. Teaching hours will not include 12.00-13.00  hour  and no. of hours during exam period

**Changes will be noticed and acknowledged in advance**

Tentative Class Schedule

The second Semester of the Academic Year 2023

Weeks Date Duration
No.

Activity Instructor Room

1

2

3

4

Total Hours


